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Fleuret hommes V2

02.07.2022 -

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 LACROIX Cyril BLR92

2 GUENET Jean Marc VAUZELLES EC

3 DEMEER Regis LE PERREUX

3 TROBOE Bruno PARIS TA

5 CHAZAUD Jean Baptiste PARIS TA

6 MARCAILLOU Florian PARIS TA

7 FORTIN Hervé VANNES CE

8 SZUBA François RENNES ERM

9 GAUDIN Eric ST DOULCHARD

10 SIRIU Pascal VAL D ORGE

11 FOY Sebastien LE PERREUX

12 LIENART Thiébaud PARIS NORD

13 FLAD Thomas STRASBOURG E

14 DEWEZ Herve BLR92

15 CASSORET Denis FACHES CE

16 LESNE Ludovic DIJON CE

17 GOEMAERE Hervé HAGUENAU CE

18 BOBE Regis BLR92

19 BRENDLE Eric WITTENHEIM

20 FREISS Daniel LE PERREUX

21 COLCHER Martin VINCENNES CE

22 BOBEE Eric ST PIERRE ES

23 NGUYEN QUANG Son VINCENNES CE

24 ERMAN Thierry DIJON CE

25 LEFAUCHEUX Eric ROUEN CE

26 CROCHEMORE Laurent LE PERREUX

27 CARRE DE MALBERG Alexandre PARIS AUTOMO

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - 14:30 - Piste 5
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 DEMEER Regis LE PERREUX D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 19 2

2 LACROIX Cyril BLR92 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 12 1

3 SZUBA François RENNES ERM D3 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 24 20 3

4 LESNE Ludovic DIJON CE D3 D4 D2 D3 V5 V5 2 22 26 5

5 LEFAUCHEUX Eric ROUEN CE D1 D0 D3 V5 D3 D1 1 13 28 7

6 CASSORET Denis FACHES CE D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 23 24 4

7 NGUYEN QUANG Son VINCENNES CE D4 D2 D0 D4 V5 D2 1 17 26 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - 14:30 - Piste 6
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 FREISS Daniel LE PERREUX D1 D3 D1 V5 V5 D1 2 16 27 6

2 BOBE Regis BLR92 V5 D3 D2 D4 D0 V5 2 19 23 4

3 GAUDIN Eric ST DOULCHARD V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 16 2

4 CHAZAUD Jean Baptiste PARIS TA V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 5 27 11 1
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5 BRENDLE Eric WITTENHEIM D4 V5 D0 D1 D4 V5 2 19 28 5

6 GUENET Jean Marc VAUZELLES EC D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 25 17 3

7 ERMAN Thierry DIJON CE V5 D2 D3 D0 D4 D1 1 15 26 7

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°3 - Arbitre : - 14:30 - Piste 7
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR Pl

1 FORTIN Hervé VANNES CE D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 27 22 4

2 SIRIU Pascal VAL D ORGE V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 19 1

3 DEWEZ Herve BLR92 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 4 27 22 3

4 TROBOE Bruno PARIS TA D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 24 20 5

5 CARRE DE MALBERG Alexandre PARIS AUTOMO D1 D0 D2 D2 D2 D3 0 10 30 7

6 BOBEE Eric ST PIERRE ES D4 D3 D4 D0 V5 D2 1 18 27 6

7 FOY Sebastien LE PERREUX V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 21 2

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°4 - Arbitre : - 14:30 - Piste 8
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 GOEMAERE Hervé HAGUENAU CE V5 V5 D2 D1 D0 2 13 22 4

2 COLCHER Martin VINCENNES CE D4 V5 D4 D3 D2 1 18 21 5

3 CROCHEMORE Laurent LE PERREUX D3 D1 D0 D3 D2 0 9 25 6

4 FLAD Thomas STRASBOURG E V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 22 15 3

5 LIENART Thiébaud PARIS NORD V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 24 13 1

6 MARCAILLOU Florian PARIS TA V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 4 21 11 2

Tableau direct

 1 Cyril LACROIX
Exempt

 17 Ludovic LESNE (V10)
 16 Hervé GOEMAERE (D8)

 9 Thomas FLAD (V10)
 24 Thierry ERMAN (D8)

 25 Eric LEFAUCHEUX (D4)
 8 Florian MARCAILLOU (V10)

 5 Sebastien FOY
Exempt

 21 Martin COLCHER (D4)
 12 Hervé FORTIN (V10)

 13 Bruno TROBOE (V10)
 20 Daniel FREISS (D3)

 4 Pascal SIRIU
Exempt

 3 Eric GAUDIN
Exempt

 19 Eric BRENDLE (D2)
 13 François SZUBA (V10)

 1 Cyril LACROIX (V10)
 17 Ludovic LESNE (D7)

 9 Thomas FLAD (D5)
 8 Florian MARCAILLOU (V10)

 5 Sebastien FOY (D8)
 12 Hervé FORTIN (V10)

 13 Bruno TROBOE (V10)
 4 Pascal SIRIU (D9)

 3 Eric GAUDIN (D9)
 13 François SZUBA (V10)

 1 Cyril LACROIX (V10)
 8 Florian MARCAILLOU (D7)

 12 Hervé FORTIN (D6)
 13 Bruno TROBOE (V10)

 13 François SZUBA (D6)

 1 Cyril LACROIX (V10)
 13 Bruno TROBOE (D1)

 1 Cyril LACROIX
 10 Jean Marc GUENET
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 11 Herve DEWEZ (V10)
 22 Eric BOBEE (D3)

 27 Alexandre CARRE DE MALBERG(D5)
 6 Regis DEMEER (V10)

 7 Thiébaud LIENART (V10)
 26 Laurent CROCHEMORE (D7)

 23 Son NGUYEN QUANG (D4)
 10 Jean Marc GUENET (V10)

 15 Denis CASSORET (V10)
 18 Regis BOBE (D8)

 2 Jean Baptiste CHAZAUD
Exempt

 11 Herve DEWEZ (D1)
 6 Regis DEMEER (V10)

 7 Thiébaud LIENART (D1)
 10 Jean Marc GUENET (V10)

 15 Denis CASSORET (D3)
 2 Jean Baptiste CHAZAUD(V10)

 6 Regis DEMEER (V10)

 10 Jean Marc GUENET (V10)
 2 Jean Baptiste CHAZAUD(D7)

 6 Regis DEMEER (D5)
 10 Jean Marc GUENET(V10)
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